■ DESCRIPTION
- Strip light is made of high brightness SMD LEDs
mounted on rigid printed circuit (PCB). White lights with
red, green and blue LED integrated are available
for various applications.
- Bright View provides full color spectrum controller,
please refer to the specifications of  BVM-FSCC .
- Bright View also provides connectors

 Date：2008/06/10 Page：1 of 5 Version-C
■ PRODUCT DIMENSIONS Unit：mm
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
B  V  M  -  S FRGB 5 C  01
Version
Driving current type
Operating Voltage Code
Color Code
Product Code
LED Module
Bright View Electronics
RGB LED STRIP LIGHT BVM-SFRGB5C01 series
SMD Driver IC SMD Zener DiodeSMD LED
SOLDER PAD
3050
 Date：2008/06/10 Page：2 of 5 Version-C
■ ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS AT  Ta = 25 ℃
MAX UNIT
Power  Dissipation 48.8 W
Operating Voltage (maximum) 25 V
Electrostatic Discharge (Contact Mode) ±2000 V
Operating Temperature Range  －30 ~ ＋50  ℃
Storage Temperature  Range  －30 ~ ＋85  ℃
■ TYPICAL ELECTRICAL / OPTICAL  CHARACTERISTICS  AT  Ta = 25 ℃
Light Color
V Operating Voltage (length<= 3000 V
λp Peak  Emission  Wavelength nm
λd Dominant  Wavelength nm
2θ1/2 LED Viewing Angle deg.
I Operating Current/Unit (typ.) mA
I Operating Current/Reel A
Φ Illuminance  /Unit lx
Φ Luminous Flux/Unit lm29 35 22
45 80 7
36 36 36
0.36 0.65 0.65
465
120 120 120
Red Green Blue
24
633 520 462
625 525
PARAMETER
Bright View Electronics
RGB LED STRIP LIGHT BVM-SFRGB5C01 series
SYMBOL PARAMETER BVM-SFRGB5C01 Unit
 Date：2008/06/10 Page：3 of 5 Version-C
■ PACKING Unit : cm
RGB LED STRIP LIGHT BVM-SFRGB5C01 series
Bright View Electronics
CARTON
Dimension(cm): 39 x 24 x 26
ITEM  NO.
DEVICE:
Q'TY                               PCS.
N.  W.:                            KGS.
G.  W.:                            KGS.
ELECTROSTATIC SENSITIVE DEVICES
 DO NOT OPEN OR HANDLE EXCEPT
  AT A STATIC-FREE WORKSTATION
Carton : 20 Reels
RE   Y
Anti-electrostatic bag
E LEC TR OSTATIC  SEN SITIVE D EVIC ES
 DO NOT OPEN OR  H AN DL E EX CEPT
  A T A  S TATIC- FREE WOR KSTATION
Pb-Free / RoHS Compliant
GRADE:
Q'ty
LOT NO.:
PART NO.:
Bright View
QA